
(単位：千円）

期別 決算年月 売上高 営業費用 営業外損益 当期純利益 期末処分損益

第１期 Ｈ 10.９ 93,020 130,795 28,868 △ 9,014 △ 9,014

第２期 Ｈ 11.９ 503,205 544,953 9,303 △ 32,767 △ 41,781

第３期 Ｈ 12.９ 477,700 444,793 △ 422 32,163 △ 9,618

第４期 Ｈ 13.９ 427,268 415,138 △ 1,798 5,041 △ 4,577

第５期 Ｈ 14.９ 411,745 399,544 85 6,673 2,096

第６期 Ｈ 15.９ 342,744 343,181 489 △ 279 1,817

第７期 Ｈ 16.９ 360,336 342,016 △ 1,204 8,568 10,385

第８期 Ｈ 17.９ 368,690 358,015 499 6,572 16,957

第９期 Ｈ 18.３ 226,660 194,611 1,334 18,438 35,395

第10期 Ｈ 19.３ 626,482 565,443 473 36,142 71,537

第11期 Ｈ 20.３ 643,286 608,450 1,238 18,123 89,660

第12期 Ｈ 21.３ 628,308 600,125 787 14,059 103,719

第13期 Ｈ 22.３ 648,564 612,962 1,281 16,598 120,317

第14期 Ｈ 23.３ 677,245 640,798 1,793 19,293 139,610

第15期 Ｈ 24.３ 627,560 603,132 1,643 12,519 152,130

第16期 Ｈ 25.３ 644,889 631,849 2,791 2,578 154,709

第17期 Ｈ 26.３ 663,919 641,168 1,145 5,978 160,688

第18期 Ｈ 27.３ 639,418 617,604 1,101 12,185 172,872

第19期 Ｈ 28.３ 674,087 650,835 1,019 13,658 186,531

第20期 Ｈ 29.３ 682,983 653,047 1,100 16,386 202,917

第21期 Ｈ 30.３ 621,096 592,995 △ 8,173 12,598 215,516

第22期 Ｈ 31.３ 640,918 608,365 △ 18,702 8,008 223,525

第23期 Ｒ ２.３ 622,865 619,836 363 1,254 224,779

第24期 Ｒ　３．３ 505,313 544,747 7,519 △ 32,243 192,535

第25期 Ｒ ４.３ 566,680 578,875 2,286 △ 10,237 182,298

第26期 Ｒ ５.３ 607,640 658,212 2,239 △ 48,661 133,637

第27期 Ｒ ６.３ 652,184 633,719 4,354 22,490 156,127

第28期 Ｒ ７.３ 680,159 652,153 5,570 33,248 189,375

決　算　概　況　推　移


